
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
2nd Merit List For BS Data Science

Self Support
(Friday 6th of September 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Data Science Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 52800/-) up-to 09 Sep 2024 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled. Admission help desk is available in Academic Block Room # 132-133.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card,

Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five
sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data
Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Self Support)

S# Application#
Candidate
Name Father's Name CNIC

Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 1921 MUHAMMAD
YASIR

ALLAH WASAYA 3630285638955 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

905/1100 (
82.273 )

397/560
(70.893 )

0 74.304

2 6473 MUHAMMAD
DANISH
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

3630280563321 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1016/1100 (
92.364 )

368/555
(66.306 )

0 74.125

3 414 MAHEEN
KHAN

MUNAWAR ALI
KHAN

3630277913374 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

915/1100 (
83.182 )

393/560
(70.179 )

0 74.08

4 364 SOFIA
ZULFIQAR

ZULFIQAR ALI 3620330259884 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

880/1100 (
80.000 )

400/560
(71.429 )

0 74.001



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

5 1048 HAMMAD NAZAR 3630281837099 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1057/1100 (
96.091 )

333/520
(64.038 )

0 73.655

6 1715 SYEDA MAHA
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD
ASIM SHAH

3630275889666 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

915/1100 (
83.182 )

386/555
(69.550 )

0 73.639

7 277 MUHAMMAD
USMAN

TARIQ JAVED 3630258505489 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1015/1100 (
92.273 )

368/570
(64.561 )

0 72.873

8 2193 ABO BAKKAR
SADDIQUE

TAHIR IQBAL 3630252765965 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

993/1100 (
90.273 )

363/555
(65.405 )

0 72.868

9 479 ABDULLAH
KHAN

MUHAMNMAD
ADNAN KHAN

3630206799993 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

759/1100 (
69.000 )

416/560
(74.286 )

0 72.703

10 1217 MUHAMMAD
FAISABAN
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
FAHEEM KHAN

3630226570269 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

895/1100 (
81.364 )

379/550
(68.909 )

0 72.645


