# MNS University of Agriculture Multan 2nd Merit List For BS Data Science Self Support (Friday 6th of September 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Data Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. 52800/-**) up-to **09 Sep 2024** during office hours (**09:00 AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled. **Admission help desk is available in Academic Block Room # 132-133.** 

### NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (**30% weightage**) and Intermediate Part-I (**70% weightage**).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and **\*** will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

### **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

#### Applicants in Merit (Self Support)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	CNIC	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	1921	MUHAMMAD YASIR	ALLAH WASAYA	3630285638955	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	905/1100 ( 82.273 )	397/560 (70.893 )	0	74.304	
2	6473	MUHAMMAD DANISH HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF HUSSAIN	3630280563321	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1016/1100 ( 92.364 )	368/555 (66.306 )	0	74.125	
3	414	MAHEEN KHAN	MUNAWAR ALI KHAN	3630277913374	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	915/1100 ( 83.182 )	393/560 (70.179)	0	74.08	
4	364	Sofia Zulfiqar	ZULFIQAR ALI	3620330259884	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	880/1100 ( 80.000 )	400/560 (71.429)	0	74.001	

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

1048	HAMMAD	NAZAR	3630281837099	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1057/1100 ( 96.091 )	333/520 (64.038 )	0	73.655
1715	SYEDA MAHA BUKHARI	MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH	3630275889666	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	915/1100 ( 83.182 )	386/555 (69.550)	0	73.639
277	MUHAMMAD USMAN	TARIQ JAVED	3630258505489	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1015/1100 ( 92.273 )	368/570 (64.561 )	0	72.873
2193	ABO BAKKAR SADDIQUE	TAHIR IQBAL	3630252765965	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	993/1100 ( 90.273 )	363/555 (65.405 )	0	72.868
479	ABDULLAH KHAN	MUHAMNMAD ADNAN KHAN	3630206799993	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	759/1100 ( 69.000 )	416/560 (74.286 )	0	72.703
1217	MUHAMMAD FAISABAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN	3630226570269	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	895/1100 ( 81.364 )	379/550 (68.909 )	0	72.645
	1715 277 2193 479	1715SYEDA MAHA BUKHARI277MUHAMMAD USMAN2193ABO BAKKAR SADDIQUE479ABDULLAH KHAN1217MUHAMMAD FAISABAN	1715SYEDA MAHA BUKHARIMUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH277MUHAMMAD USMANTARIQ JAVED2193ABO BAKKAR SADDIQUETAHIR IQBAL479ABDULLAH KHANMUHAMNMAD ADNAN KHAN1217MUHAMMAD FAISABANMUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN	1715SYEDA MAHA BUKHARIMUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH3630275889666277MUHAMMAD USMANTARIQ JAVED36302585054892193ABO BAKKAR SADDIQUETAHIR IQBAL3630252765965479ABDULLAH KHANMUHAMNMAD ADNAN KHAN36302067999931217MUHAMMAD FAISABANMUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN3630226570269	Engineering1715SYEDA MAHA BUKHARIMUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH3630275889666F.Sc. Pre- Medical277MUHAMMAD USMANTARIQ JAVED3630258505489F.Sc. Pre- Engineering2193ABO BAKKAR SADDIQUETAHIR IQBAL3630252765965F.Sc. Pre- Medical479ABD ULLAH KHANMUHAMNMAD ADNAN KHAN3630206799993ICS (Intermediate with Computer1217MUHAMMAD FAISABAN KHANMUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN3630226570269ICS (Intermediate with Computer	Engineering   96.091 )     1715   SYEDA MAHA BUKHARI   MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH   3630275889666   F.Sc. Pre- Medical   915/1100 ( 83.182 )     277   MUHAMMAD USMAN   TARIQ JAVED   3630258505489   F.Sc. Pre- Engineering   1015/1100 ( 92.273 )     2193   ABO BAKKAR SADDIQUE   TAHIR IQBAL   3630252765965   F.Sc. Pre- Medical   993/1100 ( 90.273 )     479   ABDULLAH KHAN   MUHAMNMAD ADNAN KHAN   36302067999933   ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)   759/1100 ( 69.000 )     1217   MUHAMMAD FAJABAN KHAN   MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN   3630226570269   ICS (Intermediate with Computer with Computer   895/1100 ( 81.364 )	Engineering   96.091   (64.038)     1715   SYEDA MAHA BUKHARI   MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH   3630275889666   F.Sc. Pre- Medical   915/1100 ( 83.182)   386/555 (69.550)     277   MUHAMMAD USMAN   TARIQ JAVED   3630258505489   F.Sc. Pre- Engineering   1015/1100 ( 92.273)   368/570 (64.561)     2193   ABO BAKKAR SADDIQUE   TAHIR IQBAL   3630252765965   F.Sc. Pre- Medical   993/1100 ( 90.273)   363/555 (65.405)     479   ABDULLAH KHAN   MUHAMNMAD ADNAN KHAN   3630206799993   ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)   759/1100 ( 69.000)   416/560 (74.286)     1217   MUHAMMAD FAISABAN KHAN   MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN   3630226570269   ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)   895/1100 ( 81.364)   379/550 (68.909)	Engineering 96.091 (64.038)   1715 SYEDA MAHA BUKHARI MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH 3630275889666 F.Sc. Pre- Medical 915/1100 ( 83.182) 386/555 ( 69.550) 0   277 MUHAMMAD USMAN TARIQ JAVED 3630258505489 F.Sc. Pre- Engineering 1015/1100 ( 92.273) 366/570 ( 64.561) 0   2193 ABO BAKKAR SADDIQUE TAHIR IQBAL 3630252765965 F.Sc. Pre- Medical 993/1100 ( 90.273) 363/555 ( 65.405) 0   479 ABD ULLAH KHAN MUHAMIMAD ADNAN KHAN 3630206799993 ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science) 759/1100 ( 69.000) 416/560 (74.286) 0   1217 MUHAMMAD FAISABAN KHAN MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN 3630226570269 Science ICS (Intermediate with Computer 895/1100 ( 81.364) 379/550 (68.909) 0